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Lithuanian championship sprint freestyle, 

Men final times
Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE

LOCATION : Smeceres sils

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°714

Records : 26 At Start : 26      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 6

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2014.12.25.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association, Smeceres sils 2014.12.26. at 17:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Group Name Year Club Nation Time Gap

1 V21 Vaiciulis Modestas 1989 Sėkmės trasa LTU 2:23.88

 V17 Vīgants Raimo 1999 Madonas BJSS LAT 2:25.85 1.97

2 V21 Jakeliūnas Lukas 1992 Viesulas LTU 2:28.07 4.19

3 V19 Drūsys Jaunius 1995 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:28.81 4.93

4 V19 Strolia Tautvydas 1995 Sėkmės trasa LTU 2:28.97 5.09

5 V17 Vaitkus Rokas 1998 SK"Gavaitis" LTU 2:33.72 9.84
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Lithuanian championship sprint freestyle, 

Women final Times
Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE Ikaunieks Gunārs

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils STYLE : Freestyle

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°714

Records : 22 At Start : 22      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 6

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2014.12.26.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association, Smeceres sils 2014.12.26. at 18:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Group Name Year Club Nation Time Gap

1 M17 Bukovskyte Neda 1997 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:07.73

2 M17 Kastanauskaite Ugne 1998 IKSC LTU 2:14.19 6.46

3 M17 Adomonytė Silvija 1997 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:14.20 6.47

4 M17 Biliunaite Martyna 1999 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:15.45 7.72

 M17 Pētersone Karīna 1998 Madonas BJSS LAT 2:22.95 15.22

5 M17 Umbrasaitė Justė 2000 SK Gavaitis LTU 2:32.98 25.25
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Lithuanian championship sprint freestyle, 

Women semi final Times
Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE Ikaunieks Gunārs

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils STYLE : Freestyle

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°714

Records : 22 At Start : 22      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 12

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2014.12.26.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association, Smeceres sils 2014.12.26. at 18:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Group Name Year Club Nation Time Gap

  1. semi final  

1 M17 Bukovskyte Neda 1997 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:11.68

2 M17 Biliunaite Martyna 1999 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:21.48 9.80

 M17 Pētersone Karīna 1998 Madonas BJSS LAT 2:25.04 13.36

3 M17 Repečkaitė Fausta 2001 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:38.23 26.55

4 M21 Zaliauskaitė Algirda 1994 SK Gavaitis LTU 2:40.19 28.51

5 M21 Kozlovska Regina 1970 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 2:45.48 33.80

  2. semi final  

1 M17 Adomonytė Silvija 1997 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:17.21

2 M17 Kastanauskaite Ugne 1998 IKSC LTU 2:19.64 2.43

3 M17 Umbrasaitė Justė 2000 SK Gavaitis LTU 2:24.70 7.49

4 M21 Masevičiūtė Kristina 1983 Dainava OK LTU 2:27.19 9.98

5 M17 Citovičiūtė Violeta 2000 Vilniaus sporto centras LTU 2:38.97 21.76

6 M17 Morkvenaite Aiste 2001 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:43.15 25.94
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Lithuanian championship sprint freestyle, 

Men semi final Times
Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE Ikaunieks Gunārs

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils STYLE : Freestyle

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°714

Records : 31 At Start : 31      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 12

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2014.12.25.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association, Smeceres sils 2014.12.26. at 18:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Group Name Year Club Nation Time Gap

  1. semi final  

1 V21 Vaiciulis Modestas 1989 Sėkmės trasa LTU 2:40.38

2 V17 Vaitkus Rokas 1998 SK"Gavaitis" LTU 2:42.02 1.64

3 V21 Levko Jurij 1985 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiskes LTU 2:43.65 3.27

4 V17 Klisevicius Deimantas 1999 IKSC LTU 2:51.82 11.44

5 V17 Ciura Robert 1999 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 2:56.76 16.38

6 V17 Grigaravičius Artūras 2000 Vilniaus sporto centras LTU 3:15.40 35.02

  2. semi final  

 V17 Vīgants Raimo 1999 Madonas BJSS LAT 2:36.65

1 V19 Strolia Tautvydas 1995 Sėkmės trasa LTU 2:39.82 3.17

2 V17 Klisevicius Deividas 1997 IKSC LTU 2:41.05 4.40

3 V17 Bajoravičius Ąžuolas 1999 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:48.80 12.15

4 V21 Ščerbavičius Edvardas 1981 Fortūna OK LTU 2:54.67 18.02

5 V17 Ovčarov Denis 1999 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 3:11.32 34.67
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Lithuanian championship sprint freestyle, 

Men final
Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE Ikaunieks Gunārs

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils STYLE : Freestyle

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°714

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2014.12.25.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association, Smeceres sils 2014.12.26. at 18:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Group Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 V21 Vaiciulis Modestas 1989 Sėkmės trasa LTU 1 2:23.97

 V17 Vīgants Raimo 1999 Madonas BJSS LAT 2 2:24.60

2 V21 Jakeliūnas Lukas 1992 Viesulas LTU 3 2:27.02

3 V19 Drūsys Jaunius 1995 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 4 2:30.87

4 V19 Strolia Tautvydas 1995 Sėkmės trasa LTU 5 2:32.87

5 V17 Vaitkus Rokas 1998 SK"Gavaitis" LTU 6 2:33.82

1/2 Final

6 V17 Klisevicius Deividas 1997 IKSC LTU 3 2:39.72

7 V21 Levko Jurij 1985 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiskes LTU 3 2:42.29

8 V17 Petrovas Daumantas Jurgis 1997 SK Gavaitis LTU 3 2:42.40

9 V19 Žigilėjus Aidas 1996 SK"Gavaitis" LTU 4 2:40.55

10 V17 Bajoravičius Ąžuolas 1999 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 4 2:44.83

11 V17 Klisevicius Deimantas 1999 IKSC LTU 4 2:50.63

12 V17 Ciura Robert 1999 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 5 2:50.76

13 V21 Ščerbavičius Edvardas 1981 Fortūna OK LTU 5 2:51.88

14 V17 Paukštė Tomas 1999 Vilniaus sporto centras LTU 5 3:01.64

 V17 Saulītis Niks 2001 Madonas BJSS LAT 6 2:57.04

15 V17 Ovčarov Denis 1999 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 6 3:03.37

16 V17 Grigaravičius Artūras 2000 Vilniaus sporto centras LTU 6 3:10.03

Qualifying

17 V17 Januškevičius Paulius 2000 Anykščių KKSC,Viesulas LTU 3:22.29

18 V17 Kisel Albert 2000 VRSSM/Nova Fala Mostiškės LTU 3:23.24

19 V17 Prusakovas Anatolijus 1998 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 3:26.12
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Lithuanian championship sprint freestyle, 

Women final
Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE Ikaunieks Gunārs

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils STYLE : Freestyle

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°714

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2014.12.26.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association, Smeceres sils 2014.12.26. at 18:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Group Name Year Club Nation Result Qualifying

Final

1 M17 Bukovskyte Neda 1997 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 1 2:04.09

2 M17 Kastanauskaite Ugne 1998 IKSC LTU 2 2:07.65

3 M17 Adomonytė Silvija 1997 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 3 2:06.65

4 M17 Biliunaite Martyna 1999 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 4 2:13.22

 M17 Pētersone Karīna 1998 Madonas BJSS LAT 5 2:15.08

5 M17 Umbrasaitė Justė 2000 SK Gavaitis LTU 6 2:22.40

1/2 Final

6 M21 Masevičiūtė Kristina 1983 Dainava OK LTU 4 2:20.65

7 M17 Repečkaitė Fausta 2001 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 4 2:32.84

8 M21 Zaliauskaitė Algirda 1994 SK Gavaitis LTU 5 2:32.20

9 M17 Citovičiūtė Violeta 2000 Vilniaus sporto centras LTU 5 2:35.81

10 M17 Morkvenaite Aiste 2001 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 6 2:33.12

11 M21 Kozlovska Regina 1970 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 6 2:33.92

Qualifying

12 M17 Pozlevič Agata 2000 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 2:35.93

13 M17 Ivinskyte Paulina 2001 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:39.22

14 M17 Zemenauskaite Akvile IKSC LTU 2:52.47

15 M17 Grigorjeva Samanta 2001 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:54.96

Not classified

M19 Auziņa Kitija 1996 Madonas BJSS LAT Did Not Start

 



VolaSoftControlPdf

Lithuanian championship sprint freestyle, 

qualification Men
Individual Start

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE Ikaunieks Gunārs

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1500 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,500 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils STYLE : Freestyle

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°714

Records : 26 At Start : 26      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 21

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2014.12.26.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association, Smeceres sils 2014.12.26. at 18:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Group Name Year Club Nation Time Gap

1 V21 Vaiciulis Modestas 1989 Sėkmės trasa LTU 2:23.97

V17 Vīgants Raimo 1999 Madonas BJSS LAT 2:24.60 0.63

2 V21 Jakeliūnas Lukas 1992 Viesulas LTU 2:27.02 3.05

3 V19 Drūsys Jaunius 1995 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:30.87 6.90

4 V19 Strolia Tautvydas 1995 Sėkmės trasa LTU 2:32.87 8.90

5 V17 Vaitkus Rokas 1998 SK"Gavaitis" LTU 2:33.82 9.85

6 V17 Klisevicius Deividas 1997 IKSC LTU 2:39.72 15.75

7 V19 Žigilėjus Aidas 1996 SK"Gavaitis" LTU 2:40.55 16.58

8 V21 Levko Jurij 1985 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiskes LTU 2:42.29 18.32

9 V17 Petrovas Daumantas Jurgis 1997 SK Gavaitis LTU 2:42.40 18.43

10 V17 Bajoravičius Ąžuolas 1999 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:44.83 20.86

11 V17 Klisevicius Deimantas 1999 IKSC LTU 2:50.63 26.66

12 V17 Ciura Robert 1999 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 2:50.76 26.79

13 V21 Ščerbavičius Edvardas 1981 Fortūna OK LTU 2:51.88 27.91

V17 Saulītis Niks 2001 Madonas BJSS LAT 2:57.04 33.07

14 V17 Paukštė Tomas 1999 Vilniaus sporto centras LTU 3:01.64 37.67

15 V17 Ovčarov Denis 1999 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 3:03.37 39.40

16 V17 Grigaravičius Artūras 2000 Vilniaus sporto centras LTU 3:10.03 46.06

17 V17 Januškevičius Paulius 2000 Anykščių KKSC,Viesulas LTU 3:22.29 58.32

18 V17 Kisel Albert 2000 VRSSM/Nova Fala Mostiškės LTU 3:23.24 59.27

19 V17 Prusakovas Anatolijus 1998 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 3:26.12 1:02.15
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Lithuanian championship sprint freestyle, 

qualification Women
Individual Start

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE Ikaunieks Gunārs

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils STYLE : Freestyle

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°714

Records : 17 At Start : 11      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 16

Smeceres sils timingSmeceres sils timingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

2014.12.26.  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association, Smeceres sils 2014.12.26. at 18:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Group Name Year Club Nation Time Gap

1 M17 Bukovskyte Neda 1997 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:04.09

2 M17 Adomonytė Silvija 1997 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:06.65 2.56

3 M17 Kastanauskaite Ugne 1998 IKSC LTU 2:07.65 3.56

4 M17 Biliunaite Martyna 1999 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:13.22 9.13

M17 Pētersone Karīna 1998 Madonas BJSS LAT 2:15.08 10.99

5 M21 Masevičiūtė Kristina 1983 Dainava OK LTU 2:20.65 16.56

6 M17 Umbrasaitė Justė 2000 SK Gavaitis LTU 2:22.40 18.31

7 M21 Zaliauskaitė Algirda 1994 SK Gavaitis LTU 2:32.20 28.11

8 M17 Repečkaitė Fausta 2001 Anykščių KKSC, Viesulas LTU 2:32.84 28.75

9 M17 Morkvenaite Aiste 2001 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:33.12 29.03

10 M21 Kozlovska Regina 1970 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 2:33.92 29.83

11 M17 Citovičiūtė Violeta 2000 Vilniaus sporto centras LTU 2:35.81 31.72

12 M17 Pozlevič Agata 2000 VRSSM/Nowa Fala Mostiškės LTU 2:35.93 31.84

13 M17 Ivinskyte Paulina 2001 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:39.22 35.13

14 M17 Zemenauskaite Akvile IKSC LTU 2:52.47 48.38

15 M17 Grigorjeva Samanta 2001 Utenos slidinejimo klubas LTU 2:54.96 50.87

Did Not Start (6)

M19 Auziņa Kitija 1996 Madonas BJSS LAT


